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Warren Central High School
2018 - 2019 Volleyball, Freshman

Date Event Start Time Location Depart
Thu Aug 16 Franklin Central 5:30 PM WCHS Field House Home

Sat Aug 18 Freshman Invite 9:00 AM WCHS Field House Home

Mon Aug 20 Roncalli 5:30 PM Roncalli Away

Wed Aug 22 Cathedral 5:30 PM WCHS Field House Home

Sat Aug 25 County vs. Perry Meridian 10:00 AM Beech Grove Away

Sat Aug 25 County 11:30 AM Beech Grove Away

Sat Aug 25 County Semi-Finals 3:00 PM Beech Grove Away

Sat Aug 25 County Finals 7:00 PM Beech Grove Away

Tue Aug 28 North Central 6:00 PM North Central Away

Wed Aug 29 New Palestine 6:00 PM WCHS Field House Home

Thu Aug 30 Scecina Memorial 4:30 PM Scecina Memorial Away

Tue Sep 4 Westfield 5:30 PM WCHS Field House Home

Wed Sep 5 Lawrence North 5:30 PM Lawrence North Away 12:00 AM

Thu Sep 6 Perry Meridian 6:00 PM WCHS Field House Home

Tue Sep 11 Center Grove 5:30 PM WCHS Field House Home 12:00 AM

Thu Sep 13 Carmel 5:30 PM WCHS Field House Home 12:00 AM

Sat Sep 15 New Palestine Invite 9:00 AM New Palestine Away

Mon Sep 17 Lutheran 5:30 PM Lutheran Away

Wed Sep 19 Pike 5:30 PM Pike Away

Thu Sep 20 Ben Davis 5:30 PM Ben Davis Away

Mon Sep 24 Crispus Attucks 5:30 PM Crispus Attucks Away

Tue Sep 25 Beech Grove 5:30 PM WCHS Field House Home

Thu Oct 4 Bishop Chatard 5:30 PM Bishop Chatard Away


